

Local Authorities Election Act (Section 69)

LOCAL JURISDICTION:	The City of Spruce Grove, Province of Alberta
ELECTION DATE:	Monday, October 20, 2025
(Name of Candidate)	
of	
(Complete address and postal code)	
n the Province of Alberta, can	didate for the office of (please check):
Office of Mayo	or Office of Councillor
	of
n the Province of Alberta as a	scrutineer representing me at the voting stations for the 2025 City of
n the Province of Alberta as a Spruce Grove municipal electi	scrutineer representing me at the voting stations for the 2025 City of on.
n the Province of Alberta as a Spruce Grove municipal electi Signature of Candidate Upon attending a voting stat or designate and present the designate will examine this	scrutineer representing me at the voting stations for the 2025 City of on.
n the Province of Alberta as a Spruce Grove municipal electi Signature of Candidate Upon attending a voting stat or designate and present the designate will examine this of <i>Statement of Scrutineer or C</i> that station. At any time during voting ho	scrutineer representing me at the voting stations for the 2025 City of on. Signature of Scrutineer INSTRUCTIONS FOR SCRUTINEERS tion, scrutineers are required to report to the presiding deputy returning office tion, scrutineers are required to report to the presiding deputy or a condidate's Scrutineer Appointment Form. The presiding deputy or document and the scrutineer will be required to sign and submit Form 16 –

the *Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy (FOIP) Act*, and will be used to support the administrative requirements of the local authorities election process. The personal information will be managed in compliance with the privacy provisions of Part 2 of the *Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act*. If you have any questions concerning the collection and use of this personal information, please contact the FOIP Coordinator at 780-962-2611.